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Watercraft Category First Initial Last Name Race Length Racer Age Category Racers Gender Watercraft type

SUP 14' & Under A. Arnholt 1 mile Junior 14-17 women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under G. Barbour 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)
Kayak - Single R. Blasdell 1 mile Master (50+) men Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under A. Brommer 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)
Kayak - Single B. Cysyk 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)
Kayak - Single K. Cysyk 1 mile General (18-49) men Single (one person)
Kayak - Single K. Gable 1 mile Master (50+) men Single (one person)
Kayak - Single K. Heim 1 mile Master (50+) women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under T. McCarriar 1 mile Master (50+) women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under J. ONeill 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under M. Peticca 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under H. Schmoyer 1 mile Junior 14-17 women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under R. Snyder 1 mile General (18-49) men Single (one person)
Kayak - Single C. Soderland 1 mile Master (50+) men Single (one person)
Kayak - Single E. Soderland 1 mile Junior 14-17 men Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under H. Tucker 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under C. Tucker 1 mile Junior 14-17 women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under K. Whalen 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)
SUP 14' & Under H. Willing 1 mile General (18-49) women Single (one person)


